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Nombre
JERONIMO
RODRIGO
HUGO
MRIAM
CARLA
AINHOA
SARA
NICOLAS
MARTINA
VALERIA
CARMEN
LOURDES
LORETO
NICOLS
MATEO

CIASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

RODRGUEZ GARCIA
MORENO ALZUGARAY
ESCALONA BUENDIA
RUIZ PIERO

PRADO HERRERO
TENORIO RODRIGUEZ
ANDRADES FERNANDEZ
SERRANO

RODRGUEZ GARCIA
ANDRADES FERNANDEZ
SIERRA DOMINGUEZ
GUZMN ONCALA
GUZMN ONCALA
ROMANI FALCONI
RODRGUEZ CABELLO

MINI CROSS 1.5K

Categoria Dorsal
INFANTIL MASCULINO 263
ALEVIN MASCULINO 275
INFANTIL MASCULINO 271
ALEVIN FEMENINO 266
ALEVIN FEMENINO 261
ALEVIN FEMENINO 269
BENJAMIN FEMENINO 92
ALEVIN MASCULINO 267
BENJAMIN FEMENINO 264
ALEVIN FEMENINO 93
PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO 268
ALEVIN FEMENINO 273
BENJAMIN FEMENINO 272
BENJAMIN MASCULINO 265
BENJAMIN MASCULINO 262

CLUB ATLETISMO BAHA DE ALGECIRAS
LA INMACULADA ALGECIRAS

BAHA DE ALGECIRAS
PROMOCIN ALGECIRAS

PROMOCIN ALGECIRAS

TRAIL TEAM 3X4
PROMOCIN ALGECIRAS

PROMOCIN ALGECIRAS
LA INMACULADA

LA INMACULADA

NON STOP

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.L. www.sesca.es

00:05:02:438
00:05:04:638
00:05:05:608
00:05:11:908
00:05:21:838
00:05:22:858
00:05:26:828
00:05:27:428
00:05:27:888
00:06:10:178
00:06:23:068
00:07:05:588
00:07:25:738
00:09:09:478
00:09:09:818




